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Fencers (structured order - 129)

Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

KUDLACEK Beatrice FECHTGLIDE STOCKERAU AUT 1999

SELIVONIK Khrystsina SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 2000

VAKAR Karyna SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 1999

ANDREYENKA Hanna SKA BLR 2000

ANDREYENKA Yana SKA BLR 2000

KRAUTSOVA Palina SKA BLR 2000

LAZAREVA SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana SKA BLR 2000

LEVINA Liubou SKA BLR 1999

PERMINAVA Maryia SKA BLR 1999

SVIRYDOVICH Daryia SKA BLR 2000

ZAKHARAVA Dziyana SKA BLR 1999

MACKO Michaela SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE 2000

HAKOVA Anna TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 2000

HAVLICKOVA Anna TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 1999

NEMCOVA Stepanka TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 2000

HARDIE Heloise OXFORD FENCING CLUB GBR 2000

GILL Isabella SALLE PAUL FENCING CLUB GBR 2000

BARRETT Sarah SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 1999

DUNGAY Katrina SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 2000

FIELDING Chloe SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 2000

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 2000

STERZIK Linda DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V.GER 2000

HERZIG Sina FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 1999

RAUCHFUSS Michelle FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 2000

BUCHWALD Pauline FSC JENA GER 2000

HONNGER Laura Sophie FSC JENA GER 2000

PTASZYNSKI Julia Richarda FSG RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER 2000

PTASZYNSKI Louisa Friederika FSG RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER 2000

LANDTE Constanze MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 2000

BONGARD Charlotte OFC BONN GER 2000

KLEIN Hannah OFC BONN GER 2000

SCHMITZ Karoline OFC BONN GER 2000

SHIGIHARA Annalena OFC BONN GER 2000

STEPHAN Mona OFC BONN GER 1999

EISELT Susanna PSV WEIMAR GER 2000

ELLENBERGER Pauline PSV WEIMAR GER 1999

BIEDERMANN Johanna SC BERLIN GER 1999

SCHNABEL Hanna SC BERLIN GER 2000

TIMM Celine SC BERLIN GER 2000

VOLKER Johanna SC BERLIN GER 1999

BOCKHOLT Annika TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 1999

GUDORF Hannah TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 1999

WEINER Kari TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 1999

ERHARDT Maike TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER 2000

KIRSCH Anne TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER 1999

TOTH Flora MTK HUN 2000

BARABAS Dora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 2000
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Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

HAJAS Nora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 2000

SZEKERES Nora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 2000

DAWSON Willow HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1999

HAŁABURDA Zofia 63 AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2000-02-06 00020601

SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna 112 AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2000-06-16 00061601

WŁOSIŃSKA Julia 58 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2000-10-04 00100401

ŚNIAROWSKA Paula 59 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-05-20 99052002

SZABELSKA Oliwia 22 AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ POL 2000-04-04 00040400

KRAŚNICKA Martyna 62 BUDOWLANI TORUŃ POL 2000-06-17 00061700

MAJSZEWSKA Kinga 46 BUDOWLANI TORUŃ POL 2000-10-06 00100600

BRODA Michalina D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 1999-09-30 99093003

GONDEK Natalia 136 D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-06-17 00061701

LENARD Sylwia D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 1999-12-14 99121402

PALUCH Aleksandra 127 D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-05-05 00050501

ROGÓŻ Alicja 147 D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-08-14 00081401

SADOWSKA Jagoda 137 D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-01-07 00010701

SOBIECH Paulina 134 D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-06-09 00060902

KACZMAREK Marta 28 IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 1999-03-13 99031300

MACHOWIAK Michalina 157 IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2000-09-11 00091103

POLEWICZ Zuzanna 64 IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2000-03-22 00032201

TOMCZAK Renata 7 IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 1999-05-29 99052900

DARDA Paulina 44 MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2000-03-28 00032800

JAKUBIEC Sandra MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2000-07-05 00070501

DYBA Jagoda 55 POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 1999-09-22 99092201

KRÓL Weronika 53 POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 1999-03-10 99031002

PIJACZYŃSKA Kinga 42 POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 2000-10-25 00102500

SADOWSKA Maria 33 POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 2000-01-04 00010400

BOBER Zuzanna 38 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-07-27 99072700

KOSTKA Matylda 213 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-03-21 00032101

KOZŁOWSKA Alicja 60 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-02-14 00021400

KĘDZIORA Zofia 73 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-05-23 00052301

LIDZBARSKA Julia 16 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-03-13 99031303

MECH Marta 9 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-11-18 99111800

MUKLEWICZ Natalia 26 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-01-28 99012800

NIECIECKA Aleksandra UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-04-09 99040903

OGAR Marina 66 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-05-05 00050502

STAWIARSKA Katarzyna 77 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-12-06 99120600

TOPORSKA Joanna 21 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-03-29 99032900

WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka 49 UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-01-15 00011501

BORKOWSKA Anna 119 UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 2000-09-26 00092600

CZERWIŃSKA Marzena 35 UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 1999-03-06 99030601

ROMPCZYK Zuzanna 67 UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 2000-08-21 00082101

MATURA Monika 181 UKS FLORET RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL 2000-09-18 00091800

WAWOCZNA Natalia UKS FLORET RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL 1999-11-07 99110700

BOBKOWSKA Kamila 32 UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 1999-01-20 99012001

ŁUCZAK Sylwia UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 1999-06-30 99063000

DRÓŻDŻ Zuzanna 45 UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 1999-01-22 99012200

MUCZKOWSKA Natalia UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 2000-10-26 00102601

WASILCZUK Dominika 117 UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 2000-08-20 00082000
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ŚMIGIELSKA Natalia UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI POL 2000-11-18 00111800

CHMIEL Julia 68 WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 1999-10-24 99102401

MICHNIEWICZ Julia 37 WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 2000-02-02 00020200

WISOKY Weronika 24 WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 2000-07-03 00070301

BYTNER Malwina 72 WROCŁAWIANIE POL 2000-04-25 00042500

MAKARSKA Karolina 30 WROCŁAWIANIE POL 1999-10-21 99102100

PANDER Julia 39 WROCŁAWIANIE POL 1999-02-01 99020100

POLEK Alicja 54 WROCŁAWIANIE POL 2000-01-03 00010300

KIELAR Aleksandra ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL 1999-01-12 99011201

PESCICANI Laura 156 ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL 2000-06-26 00062600

BALOIU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2000

SARBU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 1999

SAVEANU Ancuta CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2000

VACARASU Raluca FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 1999

CRACIUM Ioana SATU MARE ROU 2000

POTOR Andrea SATU MARE ROU 2000

KAKUNINA Anna GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1 RUS 1999

GORBULINA Anastasiia KOMETA RUS 2000

ILINA Natalia KOMETA RUS 2000

VLADA Polina KOMETA RUS 1999

AVRUKH Yana SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

MINYAEVA Anastasia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1999

MITROFANOVA Anastasiia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

SOKOLOVA Varvara SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2000

CSEFALVAY Karolina KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 1999

NAGY Kitti KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 2000

TAKACSOVA Particia KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 2000

ENGELKE Isabelle EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 1999

MENTESEOGLU Defne TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR 2000

BUDENKO Oleksandra DYNAMO KIEV UKR 2000

MAMONOVA Sofiia DYNAMO KIEV UKR 2000

HERMAN Miya SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA 2000
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Poules
Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking

TOMCZAK Renata IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL V V V V V V 6/6 26 30 1

PALUCH Aleksandra D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2 3 V 3 V4 V 3/6 3 22 3

DAWSON Willow HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1 V V V 1 1 3/6 -2 18 5

EISELT Susanna PSV WEIMAR GER 0 0 1 0 0 1 0/6 -28 2 7

SELIVONIK Khrystsina SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 0 V 1 V V V 4/6 6 21 2

STAWIARSKA Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1 3 V V 0 V 3/6 2 19 4

SHIGIHARA Annalena OFC BONN GER 0 1 V V 2 2 2/6 -7 15 6

Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

SOKOLOVA Varvara SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 4 V 4 V V V 4/6 9 28 3

BORKOWSKA Anna UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL V V 4 V V V 5/6 13 29 2

SOBIECH Paulina D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 0 3 1 V V V 3/6 0 19 4

MECH Marta UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL V V V V V V 6/6 19 30 1

ELLENBERGER Pauline PSV WEIMAR GER 4 2 1 1 1 2 0/6 -19 11 7

HAVLICKOVA Anna TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 1 0 0 0 V V 2/6 -12 11 5

HERZIG Sina FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 4 2 3 1 V 2 1/6 -10 17 6

Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking

GONDEK Natalia D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL V V 2 V 2 4 3/6 2 23 4

WASILCZUK Dominika UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 3 V 1 V V V 4/6 3 24 2

DUNGAY Katrina SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR 0 3 1 V 2 2 1/6 -16 13 7

LIDZBARSKA Julia UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL V V V V V V 6/6 19 30 1

PTASZYNSKI Julia Richarda FSG RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER 3 1 4 2 V 3 1/6 -11 18 6

STERZIK Linda DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V. GER V 4 V 1 4 V 3/6 3 24 3

BARABAS Dora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN V 3 V 4 V 2 3/6 0 24 5

Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking

SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 4 V 2 2 1 3 1/6 -7 17 6

WEINER Kari TB BURGSTEINFURT GER V V V V V V 6/6 15 30 1

TOTH Flora MTK HUN 1 2 1 3 0 3 0/6 -20 10 7

SADOWSKA Jagoda D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL V3 2 V V 1 V 4/6 2 21 4

BUDENKO Oleksandra DYNAMO KIEV UKR V 2 V 3 4 1 2/6 -5 20 5

RAUCHFUSS Michelle FC SCHKEUDITZ GER V 2 V V V 0 4/6 6 22 3

TOPORSKA Joanna UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL V 3 V 3 V V 4/6 9 26 2

Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

KĘDZIORA Zofia UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1 2 2 V V 1 2/6 -12 16 5

GUDORF Hannah TB BURGSTEINFURT GER V 1 2 V V V 4/6 6 23 3

SZABELSKA Oliwia AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ POL V V V V V V 6/6 21 30 1

SAVEANU Ancuta CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU V V 1 V V V 5/6 14 26 2

BUCHWALD Pauline FSC JENA GER 4 2 3 1 2 2 0/6 -16 14 7

HARDIE Heloise OXFORD FENCING CLUB GBR 4 4 2 0 V 1 1/6 -11 16 6

ROGÓŻ Alicja D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL V 0 0 2 V V 3/6 -2 17 4
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Poule no 6

V/M ind. HS ranking

CSEFALVAY Karolina KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR 1 V4 2 V 4 2/5 -6 16 4

MACHOWIAK Michalina IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2 3 3 V 0 1/5 -9 13 6

WISOKY Weronika WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 3 V V4 V V 4/5 6 22 2

ERHARDT Maike TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER 1 4 4 4 V 1/5 -4 18 5

BYTNER Malwina WROCŁAWIANIE POL 2 V V 2 2 2/5 -3 16 3

Poule no 7

V/M ind. HS ranking

MATURA Monika UKS FLORET RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL 2 1 0 0 4 0/5 -18 7 6

CHMIEL Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL V 2 0 V V 3/5 4 17 3

SCHNABEL Hanna SC BERLIN GER V V 0 V V 4/5 7 20 2

GILL Isabella SALLE PAUL FENCING CLUB GBR V V V V V 5/5 20 25 1

MUKLEWICZ Natalia UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL V 1 4 3 V 2/5 1 18 4

CRACIUM Ioana SATU MARE ROU V 0 1 2 2 1/5 -14 10 5

Poule no 8

V/M ind. HS ranking

KOSTKA Matylda UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0 1 3 0 V 1/5 -15 9 5

ZAKHARAVA Dziyana SKA BLR V V V V V 5/5 18 25 1

KACZMAREK Marta IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL V 3 V V V 4/5 11 23 2

MAMONOVA Sofiia DYNAMO KIEV UKR V 1 1 2 V 2/5 -6 14 4

ROMPCZYK Zuzanna UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL V 1 4 V V 3/5 5 20 3

LANDTE Constanze MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 4 2 1 2 3 0/5 -13 12 6

Poule no 9

V/M ind. HS ranking

MAKARSKA Karolina WROCŁAWIANIE POL 2 1 V 4 V V 3/6 -1 22 4

MINYAEVA Anastasia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V V V V 4 5/6 16 29 2

VOLKER Johanna SC BERLIN GER V 3 V V4 V V4 5/6 17 26 1

PERMINAVA Maryia SKA BLR 3 0 2 1 V V 2/6 -12 16 6

HERMAN Miya SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA V 2 1 V V V2 4/6 5 20 3

ŚMIGIELSKA Natalia UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI POL 1 1 0 4 0 2 0/6 -22 8 7

OGAR Marina UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 4 V 0 4 1 V 2/6 -3 19 5

Poule no 10

V/M ind. HS ranking

VLADA Polina KOMETA RUS 1 V V 2 2 0 2/6 -8 15 5

BOBKOWSKA Kamila UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL V V V V4 2 V 5/6 9 26 2

NIECIECKA Aleksandra UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0 2 1 1 1 V 1/6 -18 10 7

SCHMITZ Karoline OFC BONN GER 3 4 V 2 4 1 1/6 -7 19 6

MACKO Michaela SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE V 1 V V 2 1 3/6 0 19 4

ANDREYENKA Yana SKA BLR V V V V V V 6/6 15 30 1

POLEWICZ Zuzanna IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL V 4 3 V V 4 3/6 9 26 3
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Poule no 11

V/M ind. HS ranking

SVIRYDOVICH Daryia SKA BLR 0 2 0 1 2 3 0/6 -20 8 7

MUCZKOWSKA Natalia UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL V 0 3 4 2 1 1/6 -10 15 6

POTOR Andrea SATU MARE ROU V V V V V 4 5/6 20 29 1

SADOWSKA Maria POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL V V 1 V 3 4 3/6 3 23 4

STEPHAN Mona OFC BONN GER V3 V 1 3 4 V 3/6 -2 21 5

HAŁABURDA Zofia AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL V V 0 V4 V 1 4/6 -1 20 3

BARRETT Sarah SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR V V V V 3 V 5/6 10 28 2

Poule no 12

V/M ind. HS ranking

ANDREYENKA Hanna SKA BLR V 4 4 V 0 V 3/6 1 23 4

PTASZYNSKI Louisa Friederika FSG RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER 1 1 3 V 1 0 1/6 -16 11 7

KRAŚNICKA Martyna BUDOWLANI TORUŃ POL V V V4 4 3 V 4/6 7 26 2

CZERWIŃSKA Marzena UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL V V 3 V 1 V 4/6 5 24 3

ŁUCZAK Sylwia UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 3 2 V 0 1 3 1/6 -15 14 6

HAJAS Nora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN V V V V V V 6/6 22 30 1

BALOIU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 3 V 1 3 V 2 2/6 -4 19 5

Poule no 13

V/M ind. HS ranking

GORBULINA Anastasiia KOMETA RUS V V 3 V V 4 4/6 9 27 2

HONNGER Laura Sophie FSC JENA GER 3 1 0 4 V 3 1/6 -11 16 6

TAKACSOVA Particia KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 0 V V2 1 V V 4/6 6 18 4

KOZŁOWSKA Alicja UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL V V 1 V4 V V 5/6 17 25 1

MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 3 V V 2 V V 4/6 9 25 3

JAKUBIEC Sandra MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2 2 0 0 0 3 0/6 -23 7 7

MENTESEOGLU Defne TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR V V 0 1 2 V 3/6 -7 18 5

Poule no 14

V/M ind. HS ranking

BOBER Zuzanna UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL V V V V V V 6/6 18 30 1

ILINA Natalia KOMETA RUS 1 V3 V V V V 5/6 9 24 2

TIMM Celine SC BERLIN GER 2 1 V 3 V V 3/6 0 21 4

ŚNIAROWSKA Paula AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 3 3 4 0 V 1/6 -6 19 6

SZEKERES Nora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 2 3 V V 0 V 3/6 -3 20 5

BRODA Michalina D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2 3 3 V V V4 3/6 6 22 3

VAKAR Karyna SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 1 0 2 0 1 1 0/6 -24 5 7

Poule no 15

V/M ind. HS ranking

WAWOCZNA Natalia UKS FLORET RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL 2 1 0 V 4 0 1/6 -15 12 7

ENGELKE Isabelle EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE V V V V 3 3 4/6 9 26 2

PANDER Julia WROCŁAWIANIE POL V 2 4 3 V 0 2/6 -5 19 5

DYBA Jagoda POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL V 3 V V V4 1 4/6 4 23 3

KLEIN Hannah OFC BONN GER 2 0 V 2 V 0 2/6 -12 14 6

LAZAREVA SKRANZHEVSKAYA YanaSKA BLR V V 3 3 3 2 2/6 -5 21 4

KAKUNINA Anna GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1 RUS V V V V V V 6/6 24 30 1
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Poule no 16

V/M ind. HS ranking

PIJACZYŃSKA Kinga POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 0 3 V V 3 2 2/6 -6 18 6

WŁOSIŃSKA Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V 1 0 4/6 2 21 4

BIEDERMANN Johanna SC BERLIN GER V4 4 V V 1 V 4/6 7 24 3

KRAUTSOVA Palina SKA BLR 4 4 2 V V2 2 2/6 -2 19 5

HAKOVA Anna TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 1 1 0 0 1 1 0/6 -26 4 7

AVRUKH Yana SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V V4 1 V 1 4/6 8 21 2

LENARD Sylwia D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL V V 3 V V V 5/6 17 28 1

Poule no 17

V/M ind. HS ranking

DARDA Paulina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2 V V4 V 1 0 3/6 -5 17 4

SARBU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU V V V V 1 1 4/6 6 22 3

POLEK Alicja WROCŁAWIANIE POL 1 2 4 4 1 0 0/6 -18 12 7

BONGARD Charlotte OFC BONN GER 3 0 V V3 1 1 2/6 -12 13 5

KIELAR Aleksandra ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL 3 2 V 2 0 0 1/6 -15 12 6

KUDLACEK Beatrice FECHTGLIDE STOCKERAU AUT V V V V V 1 5/6 17 26 2

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra SAINT PETERSBURG RUS V V V V V V 6/6 27 30 1

Poule no 18

V/M ind. HS ranking

LEVINA Liubou SKA BLR V V 1 V 4 1 3/6 2 21 4

DRÓŻDŻ Zuzanna UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 0 2 2 V4 1 2 1/6 -15 11 6

NAGY Kitti KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 3 V 4 V4 3 V 3/6 3 24 3

KIRSCH Anne TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER V V V V4 2 V 5/6 10 26 2

PESCICANI Laura ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL 1 1 1 3 2 1 0/6 -18 9 7

NEMCOVA Stepanka TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1

KRÓL Weronika POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL V V 3 1 V 1 3/6 1 20 5

Poule no 19

V/M ind. HS ranking

BOCKHOLT Annika TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 0 2 V 0 0 1/5 -14 7 5

MAJSZEWSKA Kinga BUDOWLANI TORUŃ POL V V V 3 4 3/5 7 22 3

FIELDING Chloe SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR V 4 V 2 0 2/5 -3 16 4

MITROFANOVA Anastasiia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1 1 2 1 0 0/5 -20 5 6

VACARASU Raluca FARUL CONSTANTA ROU V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1

WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL V V V V 2 4/5 13 22 2
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Ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

1 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1.000 27 30 qualifier

2 TOMCZAK Renata IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 1.000 26 30 qualifier

3 KAKUNINA Anna GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1 RUS 1.000 24 30 qualifier

4 HAJAS Nora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 1.000 22 30 qualifier

5 SZABELSKA Oliwia AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ POL 1.000 21 30 qualifier

6 GILL Isabella SALLE PAUL FENCING CLUB GBR 1.000 20 25 qualifier

7 LIDZBARSKA Julia UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1.000 19 30 qualifier

7 MECH Marta UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1.000 19 30 qualifier

9 BOBER Zuzanna UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1.000 18 30 qualifier

10 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana SKA BLR 1.000 18 25 qualifier

11 NEMCOVA Stepanka TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 1.000 17 30 qualifier

12 VACARASU Raluca FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 1.000 17 25 qualifier

13 CSEFALVAY Karolina KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 1.000 16 25 qualifier

14 ANDREYENKA Yana SKA BLR 1.000 15 30 qualifier

14 WEINER Kari TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 1.000 15 30 qualifier

16 POTOR Andrea SATU MARE ROU 0.833 20 29 qualifier

17 LENARD Sylwia D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 0.833 17 28 qualifier

18 KUDLACEK Beatrice FECHTGLIDE STOCKERAU AUT 0.833 17 26 qualifier

18 VOLKER Johanna SC BERLIN GER 0.833 17 26 qualifier

20 KOZŁOWSKA Alicja UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0.833 17 25 qualifier

21 MINYAEVA Anastasia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.833 16 29 qualifier

22 SAVEANU Ancuta CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 0.833 14 26 qualifier

23 BORKOWSKA Anna UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 0.833 13 29 qualifier

24 BARRETT Sarah SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 0.833 10 28 qualifier

25 KIRSCH Anne TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER 0.833 10 26 qualifier

26 BOBKOWSKA Kamila UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 0.833 9 26 qualifier

27 ILINA Natalia KOMETA RUS 0.833 9 24 qualifier

28 WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0.800 13 22 qualifier

29 KACZMAREK Marta IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 0.800 11 23 qualifier

30 SCHNABEL Hanna SC BERLIN GER 0.800 7 20 qualifier

31 WISOKY Weronika WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 0.800 6 22 qualifier

32 SOKOLOVA Varvara SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 0.667 9 28 qualifier

33 GORBULINA Anastasiia KOMETA RUS 0.667 9 27 qualifier

34 ENGELKE Isabelle EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 0.667 9 26 qualifier

34 TOPORSKA Joanna UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0.667 9 26 qualifier

36 MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 0.667 9 25 qualifier

37 AVRUKH Yana SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.667 8 21 qualifier

38 KRAŚNICKA Martyna BUDOWLANI TORUŃ POL 0.667 7 26 qualifier

39 BIEDERMANN Johanna SC BERLIN GER 0.667 7 24 qualifier

40 GUDORF Hannah TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 0.667 6 23 qualifier

41 RAUCHFUSS Michelle FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 0.667 6 22 qualifier

41 SARBU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 0.667 6 22 qualifier

43 SELIVONIK Khrystsina SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 0.667 6 21 qualifier

44 TAKACSOVA Particia KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 0.667 6 18 qualifier

45 CZERWIŃSKA Marzena UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 0.667 5 24 qualifier

46 HERMAN Miya SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA 0.667 5 20 qualifier

47 DYBA Jagoda POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 0.667 4 23 qualifier
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48 WASILCZUK Dominika UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 0.667 3 24 qualifier

49 SADOWSKA Jagoda D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 0.667 2 21 qualifier

49 WŁOSIŃSKA Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.667 2 21 qualifier

51 HAŁABURDA Zofia AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0.667 -1 20 qualifier

52 MAJSZEWSKA Kinga BUDOWLANI TORUŃ POL 0.600 7 22 qualifier

53 ROMPCZYK Zuzanna UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 0.600 5 20 qualifier

54 CHMIEL Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 0.600 4 17 qualifier

55 POLEWICZ Zuzanna IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 0.500 9 26 qualifier

56 BRODA Michalina D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 0.500 6 22 qualifier

57 NAGY Kitti KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 0.500 3 24 qualifier

57 STERZIK Linda DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V.GER 0.500 3 24 qualifier

59 SADOWSKA Maria POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 0.500 3 23 qualifier

60 PALUCH Aleksandra D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 0.500 3 22 qualifier

61 GONDEK Natalia D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 0.500 2 23 qualifier

62 LEVINA Liubou SKA BLR 0.500 2 21 qualifier

63 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0.500 2 19 qualifier

64 ANDREYENKA Hanna SKA BLR 0.500 1 23 qualifier

65 KRÓL Weronika POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 0.500 1 20 qualifier

66 BARABAS Dora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 0.500 0 24 qualifier

67 TIMM Celine SC BERLIN GER 0.500 0 21 qualifier

68 MACKO Michaela SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE 0.500 0 19 qualifier

68 SOBIECH Paulina D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 0.500 0 19 qualifier

70 MAKARSKA Karolina WROCŁAWIANIE POL 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

71 STEPHAN Mona OFC BONN GER 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

72 DAWSON Willow HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 0.500 -2 18 qualifier

73 ROGÓŻ Alicja D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 0.500 -2 17 qualifier

74 SZEKERES Nora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

75 DARDA Paulina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 0.500 -5 17 qualifier

76 MENTESEOGLU Defne TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR 0.500 -7 18 qualifier

77 MUKLEWICZ Natalia UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0.400 1 18 qualifier

78 BYTNER Malwina WROCŁAWIANIE POL 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

78 FIELDING Chloe SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

80 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 0.400 -6 16 qualifier

81 MAMONOVA Sofiia DYNAMO KIEV UKR 0.400 -6 14 qualifier

82 KRAUTSOVA Palina SKA BLR 0.333 -2 19 qualifier

83 OGAR Marina UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0.333 -3 19 qualifier

84 BALOIU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

85 LAZAREVA SKRANZHEVSKAYA YanaSKA BLR 0.333 -5 21 qualifier

86 BUDENKO Oleksandra DYNAMO KIEV UKR 0.333 -5 20 qualifier

87 PANDER Julia WROCŁAWIANIE POL 0.333 -5 19 qualifier

88 PIJACZYŃSKA Kinga POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 0.333 -6 18 qualifier

89 SHIGIHARA Annalena OFC BONN GER 0.333 -7 15 qualifier

90 VLADA Polina KOMETA RUS 0.333 -8 15 qualifier

91 KĘDZIORA Zofia UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0.333 -12 16 eliminated

91 PERMINAVA Maryia SKA BLR 0.333 -12 16 eliminated

93 KLEIN Hannah OFC BONN GER 0.333 -12 14 eliminated

94 BONGARD Charlotte OFC BONN GER 0.333 -12 13 eliminated

95 HAVLICKOVA Anna TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 0.333 -12 11 eliminated

96 ERHARDT Maike TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER 0.200 -4 18 eliminated
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97 MACHOWIAK Michalina IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 0.200 -9 13 eliminated

98 CRACIUM Ioana SATU MARE ROU 0.200 -14 10 eliminated

99 BOCKHOLT Annika TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 0.200 -14 7 eliminated

100 KOSTKA Matylda UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0.200 -15 9 eliminated

101 ŚNIAROWSKA Paula AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.167 -6 19 eliminated

102 SCHMITZ Karoline OFC BONN GER 0.167 -7 19 eliminated

103 SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0.167 -7 17 eliminated

104 HERZIG Sina FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 0.167 -10 17 eliminated

105 MUCZKOWSKA Natalia UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 0.167 -10 15 eliminated

106 PTASZYNSKI Julia Richarda FSG RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

107 HARDIE Heloise OXFORD FENCING CLUB GBR 0.167 -11 16 eliminated

107 HONNGER Laura Sophie FSC JENA GER 0.167 -11 16 eliminated

109 ŁUCZAK Sylwia UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 0.167 -15 14 eliminated

110 KIELAR Aleksandra ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL 0.167 -15 12 eliminated

110 WAWOCZNA Natalia UKS FLORET RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL 0.167 -15 12 eliminated

112 DRÓŻDŻ Zuzanna UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 0.167 -15 11 eliminated

113 DUNGAY Katrina SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 0.167 -16 13 eliminated

114 PTASZYNSKI Louisa Friederika FSG RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER 0.167 -16 11 eliminated

115 NIECIECKA Aleksandra UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 0.167 -18 10 eliminated

116 LANDTE Constanze MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 0.000 -13 12 eliminated

117 BUCHWALD Pauline FSC JENA GER 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

118 POLEK Alicja WROCŁAWIANIE POL 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

119 PESCICANI Laura ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL 0.000 -18 9 eliminated

120 MATURA Monika UKS FLORET RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

121 ELLENBERGER Pauline PSV WEIMAR GER 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

122 TOTH Flora MTK HUN 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

123 SVIRYDOVICH Daryia SKA BLR 0.000 -20 8 eliminated

124 MITROFANOVA Anastasiia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 0.000 -20 5 eliminated

125 ŚMIGIELSKA Natalia UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI POL 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

126 JAKUBIEC Sandra MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

127 VAKAR Karyna SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 0.000 -24 5 eliminated

128 HAKOVA Anna TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 0.000 -26 4 eliminated

129 EISELT Susanna PSV WEIMAR GER 0.000 -28 2 eliminated
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SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO

25 KIRSCH Anne GER
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM

104
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Ranking Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

1 MINYAEVA Anastasia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 1999

2 KAKUNINA Anna GBY, SDUSSHOR NO1 RUS 1999

3 LIDZBARSKA Julia UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-03-13 99031303

3 STEPHAN Mona OFC BONN GER 1999

5 TOMCZAK Renata IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 1999-05-29 99052900

6 HAJAS Nora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 2000

7 GILL Isabella SALLE PAUL FENCING CLUB GBR 2000

8 WŁOSIŃSKA Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2000-10-04 00100401

9 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

10 SZABELSKA Oliwia AZS UKW BYDGOSZCZ POL 2000-04-04 00040400

11 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana SKA BLR 1999

12 ANDREYENKA Yana SKA BLR 2000

12 WEINER Kari TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 1999

14 KOZŁOWSKA Alicja UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-02-14 00021400

15 BARRETT Sarah SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 1999

16 BUDENKO Oleksandra DYNAMO KIEV UKR 2000

17 BOBER Zuzanna UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-07-27 99072700

18 VACARASU Raluca FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 1999

19 CSEFALVAY Karolina KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 1999

20 KUDLACEK Beatrice FECHTGLIDE STOCKERAU AUT 1999

20 VOLKER Johanna SC BERLIN GER 1999

22 KIRSCH Anne TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER 1999

23 BOBKOWSKA Kamila UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 1999-01-20 99012001

24 ILINA Natalia KOMETA RUS 2000

25 WIERZCHOWSKA Agnieszka UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-01-15 00011501

26 KACZMAREK Marta IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 1999-03-13 99031300

27 SOKOLOVA Varvara SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2000

28 ENGELKE Isabelle EN GARDE FENCING CLUB SWE 1999

28 TOPORSKA Joanna UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-03-29 99032900

30 RAUCHFUSS Michelle FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 2000

31 WASILCZUK Dominika UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 2000-08-20 00082000

32 DARDA Paulina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2000-03-28 00032800

33 MECH Marta UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-11-18 99111800

34 NEMCOVA Stepanka TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 2000

35 POTOR Andrea SATU MARE ROU 2000

36 LENARD Sylwia D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 1999-12-14 99121402

37 SAVEANU Ancuta CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2000

38 BORKOWSKA Anna UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 2000-09-26 00092600

39 SCHNABEL Hanna SC BERLIN GER 2000

40 WISOKY Weronika WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 2000-07-03 00070301

41 GORBULINA Anastasiia KOMETA RUS 2000

42 MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 2000-02-02 00020200

43 AVRUKH Yana SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

44 KRAŚNICKA Martyna BUDOWLANI TORUŃ POL 2000-06-17 00061700

45 BIEDERMANN Johanna SC BERLIN GER 1999

46 GUDORF Hannah TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 1999

47 SARBU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 1999
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48 CZERWIŃSKA Marzena UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 1999-03-06 99030601

49 HERMAN Miya SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB USA 2000

50 DYBA Jagoda POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 1999-09-22 99092201

51 SADOWSKA Jagoda D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-01-07 00010701

52 ROMPCZYK Zuzanna UKS DE LA SALLE GDAŃSK POL 2000-08-21 00082101

53 POLEWICZ Zuzanna IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2000-03-22 00032201

54 SADOWSKA Maria POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 2000-01-04 00010400

55 GONDEK Natalia D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-06-17 00061701

56 LEVINA Liubou SKA BLR 1999

57 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-12-06 99120600

58 ANDREYENKA Hanna SKA BLR 2000

59 SOBIECH Paulina D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-06-09 00060902

60 DAWSON Willow HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1999

61 ROGÓŻ Alicja D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-08-14 00081401

62 MUKLEWICZ Natalia UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-01-28 99012800

63 FIELDING Chloe SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 2000

64 LAZAREVA SKRANZHEVSKAYA YanaSKA BLR 2000

65 SELIVONIK Khrystsina SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 2000

66 TAKACSOVA Particia KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 2000

67 HAŁABURDA Zofia AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2000-02-06 00020601

68 MAJSZEWSKA Kinga BUDOWLANI TORUŃ POL 2000-10-06 00100600

69 CHMIEL Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAŃPOL 1999-10-24 99102401

70 BRODA Michalina D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 1999-09-30 99093003

71 NAGY Kitti KLUB SERMU SAMORIN SVK 2000

71 STERZIK Linda DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V.GER 2000

73 PALUCH Aleksandra D' ARTAGNAN URSYNÓW POL 2000-05-05 00050501

74 KRÓL Weronika POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 1999-03-10 99031002

75 BARABAS Dora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 2000

76 TIMM Celine SC BERLIN GER 2000

77 MACKO Michaela SOKOL BRNO 1 CZE 2000

78 MAKARSKA Karolina WROCŁAWIANIE POL 1999-10-21 99102100

79 SZEKERES Nora TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN 2000

80 MENTESEOGLU Defne TED CLUB ISTANBUL TUR 2000

81 BYTNER Malwina WROCŁAWIANIE POL 2000-04-25 00042500

82 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 2000

83 MAMONOVA Sofiia DYNAMO KIEV UKR 2000

84 KRAUTSOVA Palina SKA BLR 2000

85 OGAR Marina UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-05-05 00050502

86 BALOIU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCHAREST ROU 2000

87 PANDER Julia WROCŁAWIANIE POL 1999-02-01 99020100

88 PIJACZYŃSKA Kinga POLONIA 1912 LESZNO POL 2000-10-25 00102500

89 SHIGIHARA Annalena OFC BONN GER 2000

90 VLADA Polina KOMETA RUS 1999

91 KĘDZIORA Zofia UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-05-23 00052301

91 PERMINAVA Maryia SKA BLR 1999

93 KLEIN Hannah OFC BONN GER 2000

94 BONGARD Charlotte OFC BONN GER 2000

95 HAVLICKOVA Anna TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 1999

96 ERHARDT Maike TSG 1862 WEINHEIM GER 2000
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97 MACHOWIAK Michalina IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 2000-09-11 00091103

98 CRACIUM Ioana SATU MARE ROU 2000

99 BOCKHOLT Annika TB BURGSTEINFURT GER 1999

100 KOSTKA Matylda UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 2000-03-21 00032101

101 ŚNIAROWSKA Paula AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1999-05-20 99052002

102 SCHMITZ Karoline OFC BONN GER 2000

103 SUCHOMSKA Zuzanna AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 2000-06-16 00061601

104 HERZIG Sina FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 1999

105 MUCZKOWSKA Natalia UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 2000-10-26 00102601

106 PTASZYNSKI Julia Richarda FSG RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER 2000

107 HARDIE Heloise OXFORD FENCING CLUB GBR 2000

107 HONNGER Laura Sophie FSC JENA GER 2000

109 ŁUCZAK Sylwia UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL 1999-06-30 99063000

110 KIELAR Aleksandra ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL 1999-01-12 99011201

110 WAWOCZNA Natalia UKS FLORET RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL 1999-11-07 99110700

112 DRÓŻDŻ Zuzanna UKS PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY SYRENA POL 1999-01-22 99012200

113 DUNGAY Katrina SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCOGBR 2000

114 PTASZYNSKI Louisa Friederika FSG RUHR WATTENSCHEID GER 2000

115 NIECIECKA Aleksandra UKS ATENA GDAŃSK POL 1999-04-09 99040903

116 LANDTE Constanze MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 2000

117 BUCHWALD Pauline FSC JENA GER 2000

118 POLEK Alicja WROCŁAWIANIE POL 2000-01-03 00010300

119 PESCICANI Laura ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL 2000-06-26 00062600

120 MATURA Monika UKS FLORET RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL 2000-09-18 00091800

121 ELLENBERGER Pauline PSV WEIMAR GER 1999

122 TOTH Flora MTK HUN 2000

123 SVIRYDOVICH Daryia SKA BLR 2000

124 MITROFANOVA Anastasiia SAINT PETERSBURG RUS 2000

125 ŚMIGIELSKA Natalia UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI POL 2000-11-18 00111800

126 JAKUBIEC Sandra MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2000-07-05 00070501

127 VAKAR Karyna SDUSHOR NO3 BREST BLR 1999

128 HAKOVA Anna TJ LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 2000

129 EISELT Susanna PSV WEIMAR GER 2000


